•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 2000mm high glass 8mm Safety Glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2060mm
•	 Door closes to finished wall
•	 Minimalistic extrusion allows adjustment to wall and floor
•	 No silicone joints required for glass
•	 High quality stainless / alloy fittings
The Stellar Luxury frameless range of showers can be

latest version of this technical sheet please visit www.stellarshowers.co.nz or contact your nearest Mitre 10 Store to confirm
any questions prior to purchase.
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Product Description SKU CODE
1200 x 800 1200 x 900 1200 x 1000 1400 x 1000
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall Left Hand 295544 243632 242920 242923
Complete Cubicle Silva Flat Wall Right Hand 295546 244311 242921 242924
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall Left Hand 318631 318633 318629 318635
Complete Cubicle Black Flat Wall Right Hand 318632 318634 318630 318636
Centre waste option for tray (please add additional SKU) N/A 119561 119561 N/A
Tray Only Corner Waste White Left Hand TFS12X8LHCNR TFS12X9LHCNR TFS12X1LHCNR TFS14X1LHCNR
Tray Only Corner Waste White Right Hand TFS12X8RHCNR TFS12X9RHCNR TFS12X1RHCNR TFS14X1RHCNR
Tray Only Centre Waste White Left Hand N/A TFS12X9LHCW TFS12X1LHCW N/A
Tray Only Centre Waste White Right Hand N/A TFS12X9RHCW TFS12X1RHCW N/A
Liner Only Flat Wall 2000mm High 2 sided White LB12X8FW2S2M LB12X9FW2S2M LB12X1FW2S2M LB14X1FW2S2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High Silva Left Hand D12DX8RSILH2M D12DX9RSILH2M D12DX1RSILH2M D14X1RSILH2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High Silva Right Hand D12DX8RSIRH2M D12DX9RSIRH2M D12DX1RSIRH2M D14X1RSIRH2M
Door / Return Pack 2000MM High BLACK Left Hand D12DX8RBLLH2M D12DX9RBLLH2M D12DX1RBLLH2M D14X1RBLLH2M